SPH SPLH
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50 K
▲
▲
EG
s
SPLHSPH
SPH - PLATT

▲▽ t.c. = H-3,2 cm
Art. AS 	 67,10€
How to order
State: model (whether simple or with fins),
height and width; fittings and color.
e.g.:  SPH 180 - 35,  AC ø 3/8', BR 0007
Standard production
White “sablé” SB9010 paintwork
Galvanised brackets and air vent ø 1/8"
Max. operating pressure 6bar-Tolerance ±3mm
Production on request
Paintwork to Brem color list 	 +15/35%
Fittings on request	  page 232
Versions with SUIT measurements on request
Vertical fittings
▲▽ t.c. = L-4 cm
Square or side control valves,
BREM Quadra valves recommended
Fittings with REMOTE valves, page 232
▲
EG
s
▲
spv - pLATT
SPLVSPV
2
L-3,2L-3,2 1,61,6
1,8
1,8
1,6
3,7
6,2
5
6
LL
H
H
H-4
62
sp-pLATT is a perfectly flat, smooth
radiating plate. it comes in the simple
horizontal version (spv) or with radiating
plates fitted at the back in varying heights
(spLv). s-platt plates are painted white
sablé sB9010 as standard; upon request,
gloss, satin-look or metallic shades and the
new sablé finishes in the Brem color list.
ideal for artistic rendering, as requested
MODEL SPV..
horizontal plate
MODEL SPLV.. horizontal plate with
radiating fins at the back
TAPPING CENTRES
vertical fittings
▲▽ t.c. = L-3,2 cm
Lateral fittings
▲▽ t.c. = H-4 cm
(extra)
Art. AS       67,10€
STANDARD FITTING
EG Ø 1/2"
EN 442 Watt ∆t 50 K
MOD. L cm    50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 140 160 180 200 220 240
        H  cm
SPV 35 € 539,80 560,60 579,40 598,20 616,30 637,60 657,20 676,00 712,10 746,90 769,30 792,00 815,80 839,60